Dear Sir, 

We offer to execute the Works described above in accordance with the Conditions of 
Contract accompanying the Bidding Document issued to us. The Bid Security/Earnest 
Money in accordance with the NIT and instructions to Bidders amounting to Rs 
19,700.00 (in figures), Rupees Nineteen thousand Seven hundred only (in words) in 
the form as stipulated in the NIT (to be filled in by the Bidder). 

This Bid and your written acceptance of it shall constitute a binding contract between 
us. We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any Bid you receive.